(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Čity/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Jail
and

Office Use Only



800323660748

01/23/19--01006--002 **105.00

COVER LETTER

Juli 27d

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	•			Alliand	1
-	(PROP	OSED CORPOR	ATE NAME – <u>M</u>	UST INCLUDE SUF	FIX)

_	1 / 1 /	·	
\$70.00 Tiling Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for:

FROM: Larry D. Barlew
Name (Printed or typed)

2887-1 Mahan Drive

Address

Tallahasice, FL 32308

City, State & Zip

(750) & 81-3639

Daytime Telephone number

Larry, Barlow & Capella, edu

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the	NAME corporation shall be:	Florida	Family	Therapy A.	Minne II	<u>M.C</u>
	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		,	,		
	Principal <u>street</u> address 2 2 2 2 - 1 17	ahan Dr	1rė	Mailing address, if		
·•	Talluhniset				<u> </u>	
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE	-		to the int	evasts and	0 40
The purpose for	r which the corporation is n chapters Floridant	organized is:	berg	10 000 11	whoit he can	ists.
- ((11))	Flasside ell	ol mery	a just	no die py	columnia.	<u>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>
1/1 1	- Corida our	e rave	-£ibih , d-b ibab a Î ald	tette a pr	COCC 25 ONE	<u> </u>
1116	brest in m	ations	1_12htray	·y		
	. ,					
						
	1-1022					·
ARTICLE IV	MANNER OF ELECT bers shall E	The manner	in which the direction of the direction	tors are elected and appo	inted: All v	eting
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS 2	ND/OR DIRECTO	<u>DRS</u>			
Name and Title	Tyon Hall,	President	Name and Title:	Steve Was	Itz, Tiens	nill'i
Address	2888-177	When Dr	Address:	1213 Wal	reily Kd	
	Tallahns 32308			Tallahai 32312	111, 11	
Shows and Title	. Larry Bou	low FD	Nome and Title	Michael A	11 CEL SEC	1271-7
Address	2888-11)			PUBOX 144		1
Address	Talkhan			Coral Gabi		
	37308		-	33114		919
Name and Title	e:		- Name and Title:		ASS	F1L 2019 JAN 23
Address			Address:		97. 171.	
		. "			172	ED AHII:
			_			
			-		· · · · · ·	91

Name and Title:		Name and Title:				
Address		Address:		_		
Name and Title				_		
Address		Address:		_	••	5.5 p 56
				_		
		-		_		
ARTICLE VI RE	GISTERED AGENT					
The name and Floric	la street address (P.O. Box NOT acco	eptable) of the registered agent i	s:			
Name:	Larry O Barlow	<u>U</u>				
Address:	2828-1 Mahan T	Or			0.3	
_	Larry O Barlu 2828-1 Mahan I Tallahauste, F2	 32308		<u> </u>	019	
-				H: 1	JáN	<u> </u>
ARTICLE VII IN				SSI SSI	23	
The name and addre	ess of the Incorporator is: $\begin{pmatrix} 1 & 1 & 1 & 1 \\ 1 & 1 & 1 & 1 \\ 1 & 1 &$	2		램	7	
Name:	Larry D Barlow 2882-1 mahun Tallahhilly, Fl	<u></u>		LIAHASSEE ELEGE	=	.ED
Address:	2882-1 Mahan	 			5,	
	Tallahhill, Fi	32307			<i></i>	1, 1 e 1
ARTICLE VIII EI	FECTIVE DATE:					
Effective date, if other (If an effective date)	er than the date of filing: is listed, the date must be specific a	(OPTI and cannot be more than five	ONAL) days prior or 90 days aft	er the f	filing.)	
	·					
Note: If the date ins document's effective	erted in this block does not meet the address on the Department of State's re-	applicable statutory filing requiecords.	rements, this date will not	be liste	d as th	e
	as registered agent to accept service iliar with and accept the appointment			re desig	nated	in this
	Xui		1-16- Date	19		
	Required Signature of Registere	ed Agent	Date	:		
	ent and affirm that the facts stated he f Staty constitutes a third degree felon			nitted ir	ra doc	ument
	$\mathcal{A}_{1}\mathcal{V}_{2}$		1-1	6.19		
	Required Signature of Inc	orporator	Da	le ,		

Affidavit
January 21, 2019

I affirm that we will not restart the Florida Association for Marriage and Family Therapy.

Print Name

Vis M Executive Director

Signature

State of	Flonda
	.t

County of 1260

HERBY CERTIFY that on this day before me, an office duly qualified to take acknowledgements, personally appeared Lany Bales who is personally known to me or who has produced FLDL BALES as identification and who executed the foregoing instrument and he/she acknowledge before me that he/she executed the same.

WITNESS my hand and official seal in the County and State aforesaid this 21 day

Notary Public

Printed Name

STEPHEN L M CALDWELL
Notary Public - State of Florida
Commission # GG 265549
My Comm. Expires Oct 7, 2022
Bonded through National Notary Assn.

DIB JAN 23 AHII: 45